CM0060 Series
Control Valve
CM0060 Series Pressure independent balancing and control valve for rooms,
zones, ventilation and air-conditioning systems
· With integrated differential pressure controller
· DN 10…DN 32: Valve body made of dezincification resistant hot-pressed brass
(DZR)

△pmin = minimum differential pressure required across the valve’s control path,
so that the difference pressure regulator works reliably
Delivery    PICV valves, actuators and accessories are packed and supplied
                    separately.
                    Select preferred actuators depend on application
Type summary
Fittings
Ordering
Product no. DN H100
[mm] Connections [inch] Test points vmin
[l/h]
v100
[l/h]
△pmin
[KPa]
CM0060.10L0.4 10 2.5 G 1/2
internally
threaded
-
60 400 15
CM0060.15L0.8 15 2.5 G 3/4 125 830 22
CM0060.20F1.0 20 5.0 G 3/4 150 1000 19
CM0060.20F1.4 20 5.0 G 3/4 210 1400 29
CM0060.25F1.7 25 5.0 G 1 255 1700 39
CM0060.32F4.5 32 5.0 G 1 1/2 675 5400 28
CM0060.10L0.4Q 10 2.5 G 1/2
with
pressure
test
points P/T
60 400 15
CM0060.15L0.6Q 15 2.5 G 3/4 125 830 22
CM0060.20F1.0Q 20 5.0 G 3/4 150 1000 19
CM0060.20F1.4Q 20 5.0 G 3/4 210 1400 29
CM0060.25F1.7Q 25 5.0 G 1 255 1700 39
CM0060.32F4.5Q 32 5.0 G 1 1/2 675 4500 28
CM0060.40F9.5Q 40 15 Rp 1 1/2 1425 9500 35
CM0060.50F11Q 50 15 Rp 2 1650 11000 35
Product no. Description Application
G 3/8” Connector
Set of 2 fittings with threaded connections for 2-port valves,
Convert valve from internal thread to external thread